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1. Counterfactual Thinking
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Regret Elicitation
Regret Intensity
Disappointment

Acceptance of Responsibility
Ability for Justification
Social Comparison

thematic Analysis

2
3
4.
5. The Ease of Comparing
6
7
8
9

10. Structural Analysis

11. Interactional Analysis

12. Performative Analysis

13. Enduring involvement with chosen Alternative
14. Temporary Involvement

15. Enduring Involvement
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